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ETURN of PriNcrran Exports of NEw Zearano Propuck from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 6th

February, 1917.

Nore.—These figures are subject to alteration.

Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Districts.*

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office

* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117),

Cheese.

Frozen Meats.

] Lamb.

Mutton. i

Gold.
Other.

Auckland
Kaipara ..
Taurangs
Gisborne

New Plymouth
Waitara ..
Patea ..
Wanganui
Wellington
Napier ..

Wairau (mcludmg Pmton):

Nelson ..
Westpors
Greymonth
Hokitika ..
Lyttelton ..
Timaru .. .
Oamaru ..
Dunedin..
Inveroargill

Totals

|
-
i

133, 027
12, 035
97, 1241

‘613

£
18,066

5.240

584
1,088
1,249
1,228

9,633

£
7,772

‘257

18,007

i £
3,755

34,818
5.348

40,066
4,884

£
24,878
15,575

"853 -
2,038 4
2,121 )

2,649

2,663

242,916

37,088

! 26,036

88,871

48,128 2,708

Districts.*

Grain and
Pulse.

Hides and

Skins.

. Kauri-gum. |
|

|
Phorminm
(including
Tow).

Tallow.

Timber. { Wool.

Auckland
Kaipara ..
Tauranga
Gisborne

New Plymouth
Waitara ..
Patea ..
Wanganui
Wellington
Napier ..

Wairau (moludmg Plc!.on)

Nelson ..
Westport
Greymouth
dokitika
Lyttelton
Timaru ..
Oamaru ..
Dunedin
Invercargill

Totals

16,308

T2
3,198
2116
1,321

1,831

£
15,007

7.727
"832

4,752
3,570

‘112
1,296

1.082
- "694
202 ..

£ £
3,749 61,836

33,097

1,703 o

. 206,754

63,145
3,961

58,987
18,780

13

!
24,846 1

15,007

27,432

18,707

9,413

|
j 442,599

(Customs Departmént,

Wellington, 7th February, 1917,

W. B. MONTGOMERY,

Comptroller of Customs



