## Exports .- Weekly.

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 6th February, 1917.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

\* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

D1-41				0				
Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
			£	10.000	£	£	£	£
uckland	• •	• • •	133,027	18,066	7,772	3,755	24,878	16
Kaipara	• •	• • •	10.095	••	• •	••	••	• •
auranga	• •	• •	12,035	• •	0.55	94 010	15 575	• •
lisborne	• •	••	0	~ 0.40 :	257	34,818	15,575	• •
lew Plymouth	• •	• • •	97,241	5,240	••	• •		••
Vaitara		• •		•••	••	••		
atea	• •		• •	584	••		••	• •
Vanganui	• •	• • •	• •	1,088	•••	5,348	853	
Vellington				1,249	18,007	40,066	2,038	41
apier	• •			1,228		4,884	2,121	
V <b>aira</b> u (includi:	ag Pic	ton)	• •		••			
elson					••	••		
Vestport					••	••		
reymouth				••	•			2,649
Iokitika								
yttelton			••	••				
'imaru								
amaru			••			••		
unedin	• •						2,663	
nvercargill	••	••	613	9,633	••	••	·•	••
Totals			242,916	37,088	26,036	88,871	48,128	2,708

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland			£ 13	£ 16,308	£ 15,007	£ 25,822	£ 7,727	£ 3,749	£ 61,836
Kaipara				••			••		
Cauranga									
lisborne									33,097
lew Plymouth									
Vaitara	• •				::		882	• •	
atea				••				• •	
Vanganui				72				1,703	•••
Vellington				3,198		112	4,752	1,100	206,754
lapier	• •			2,116			3,570		63,145
Vairau (includi		ton)	••	•	••	1,296	,	• •	
Telson	-		••	• •			••	• •	•••
Westport	• •		• •	• •	••	• •	••	••	••
	• •		•••	••	••	••	••	9 061	•••
reymouth Iokitika	• ·	•••	• • •	••	••		••	3,961	•••
	• •	• •	• •	1 901		• •	••	• •	FO 005
yttelton	• •	•••	• • •	1,321		••	1.082	• •	58,987
limaru	• •	•••	• •		••	••	1,082	• •	18,780
amaru	••	•••		*	••	••	**	••	••
Dunedin	• •	••	•	1,831	••	•••	694	••	•••
nvercargill	• •		• •	••	••	202	••	• •	••
Totals			13	24,846	15,007	27,432	18,707	9,413	442,599

Customs Department, Wellington, 7th February, 1917. W. B. MONTGOMERY,
Comptroller of Customs